
2015-2016 MTSU Faculty Senate

Officers Representing Email Phone PO Box Department

Office 

Location

Term 

Ends

Tricia Farwell President tricia.farwell 898-2987 64 Journalism COMM 214 2017

Mary Martin President-Elect mary.martin 904-8236 220 Mathematical Sciences KOM 203F 2018

Larry Burriss Recording Sec. larry.burriss 898-2983 64 Journalism COOM 258 2015

Non-voting Members

William Canak Past President william.canak 898-5361 10 Sociology & Anthropology TODD 326 2016

Alfred Lutz TBR Representativealfred.lutz 898-2655 70 English PH 346 2016

Faculty Senators
College of Basic and Applied Sciences

Preston MacDougall College preston.macdougall 898-5265 X101 College of Basic and Applied Sciences NSB 3051 2017

Joseph Hawkins Department joe.hawkins 904-8360 67 Aerospace BAS S248 2016

Justin Gardner Department justin.gardner 898-2418 5 Agribusiness & Agriscience SAG 107 2018

Andrew Brower Department andrew.brower 898-2064 60 Biology SCI 1053 2018

Paul Kline Department paul.kline 898-5446 X102 Chemistry SCI 3079 2017

Hyrum Carroll Department hyrum.carroll 898-2801 48 Computer Science KOM 361-B 2016

Zhifu Yang Department zhifu.yang 494-7609 19 Concrete Industry Management VET 172 2017

Alphonse Carter Department al.carter 898-2096 19 Engineering Technoloogy VET 245 2017

Mark Abolins Department mark.abolins 594-4210 9 Geosciences KOM 322D 2018

Terry Quinn Department terrance.quinn 898-2280 34 Mathematical Sciences KOM 201G 2018

Shane Smith Department shane.smith 898-2406 52 Military Science FH 2018

Martha Weller Department martha.weller 898-2792 403 Physics & Astronomy WPS 217A 2016

College of Behavioral and Health Sciences

Tina Hall College tina.hall 898-2888 96 College of Behavioral and Health Sciences MC 119 2017

Joshua Harms Department joshua.harms 494-7829 238 Criminal Justice Administration JH 213 2018

Joey Gray Department joey.gray 904-8359 96 Health & Human Performance AMG 203 2016

Lauren Rudd Department lauren.rudd 898-2089 86 Human Sciences LRC 203 2017

Michelle Finch Department michelle.finch 898-2410 81 Nursing CKNB 231 2016

John Pennington Department john.pennington 904-8446 87 Psychology JH 355 2016

Barbara Turnage Department barbara.turnage 494-8626 139 Social Work PH 130 2016

Jennings A. Jones College of Business

Murat Arik College murat.arik 898-5424 102 Jones Collge of Business BAS N205 2018

Jeannie Harrington Department jeannie.harrington 898-2083 50 Accounting BAS N405 2017

Buddy Freeman Department buddy.freeman 898-2667 284 Computer Information Systems BAS N3248 2016

Mamit Deme Department mamit.deme 898-5497 27 Economics & Finance BAS N325 2016

Deana Raffo Department deana.raffo 494-8713 75 Management BAS N106 2016

Martha Balachandran Department martha.balachandran 898-2038 40 Marketing BAS N438 2018

College of Education

Michelle Stevens College michelle.stevens 898-2557 91 College of Education COE 374 2018

Chris Quarto Department chris.quarto 898-5933 91 Educational Leadership COE 385 2016

Tom Black Department tom.black 898-2321 69 Elementary & Special Education COE 348 2017

College of Liberal Arts

Meredith Dye College meredith.dye 898-2690 10 College of Liberal Arts TODD 331 2017

Laura Cochrane Department laura.cochrane 898-2505 25 Art TODD 215 2018
Alfred Lutz Department alfred.lutz 898-2655 70 English PH 346 2018

Ann McCullough Department ann.mccullough 898-2981 79 Foreign Languages BDA 301 2016

Mark Doyle Department mark.doyle 898-2545 23 History PH223 2017

Don Aliquo Department don.aliquo 904-8362 47 Music WMB 112 2017

Yang Kim Department yang.kim 494-8756 200 Communication Studies/Organizational Comm JH 257 2018

Michael Principe Department michael.principe 898-2048 73 Philosophy JUB 305 2017

Sekou Franklin Department sekou.franklin 904-8232 29 Political Science PH 209 2016

Richard Pace Department richard.pace 904-8058 10 Sociology/Anthropology TODD 321 2016

Kristi Shamburger Department kristi.shamburger 494-8826 43 Theatre & Dance JH 109A 2018

College of Media and Entertainment

John Dougan College john.dougan 898-5468 21 College of Media and Entertainment MC 221 2016

Robert Kalwinsky Department robert.kalwinsky 904-8366 58 Electronic Media Communication COMM 261 2016

Jason Reineke Department jason.reineke 494-7746 64 Journalism COMM 271D 2017

Paul Fischer Department paul.fischer 898-5470 21 Recording Industry MC 265 2018

University College

David Otts College david.otts 898-2020 386 University Coillege SAG 116 2018

Scott McDaniel Department scott.mcdaniel 904-8367 16 University Studies SAG 118 2017

Walker Library

Alan Boehm Department alan.boehm 904-8501 13 Collection Development and Management LIB 266A 2016

Kristen West Department k.west 904-8528 13 User Services LIB 444 2017
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